
DRAWN

Date Tin Shop
Shrewsbury, Mass.

Fireplace Sconce
Larry Leonard     

8/28/10    
Brother Jonathan's



.50

12.00

1.75
2.00

.25d punch for no wire
.5 slots central for cup

2.000

wire size

3.00

.75 1.251.75

No punch for wired edge
Fold hem to back for wire edge
Set wire with creasing stake
Bend hem forward for no wire
Bend cup tabs to center
Wire length +27" 
Start wire from bottom one side

Drawn

Date
Brother Jonathan's

Tin Shop
Larry Leonard

Shrewsbury, Mass.

Fireplace Sconce

7/12

No Scale  


